



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

Certificate of Compliance: 200 Series Stainless Steel

1. Product and Certifying Company Information

Material: 200 Series Stainless Steel
Country of Origin: India
Name of Seller: TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
Address of Seller: 801 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031

2. General Requirements

This product is manufactured from materials that comply with FDA requirements and EU directives relating to materials and articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs, and meet the requirements of Framework Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament on materials articles intended to come in contact with food.

This product is manufactured using the principles of Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) for materials and articles intended to come in contact with food as defined in EU GMP Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 and amendments.

Materials have been sourced from suppliers that are committed to compliance with REACH Regulation 1907/2006/EC. as amended.

Additionally this item, like item, or materials used for item were tested to the following standards and received a passing grade.

3. Migration and Food Safety Testing for USA and EU Market

3.a. FDA GRAS Review of Metal Composition

Parameters	Results (%)	Procedure
Carbon	0.136	ASTM E 1086-08 OPTICAL EMISSION SPECTROMETRY
Silicon	0.41	
Manganese	10.41	
Sulphur	0.009	
Phosphorous	0.043	
Copper	0.92	
Nickel	1.18	
Chromium	14.75	
Titanium	0.009	
Aluminium	0.003	
Molybdenum	0.20	
Niobium	0.005	
Iron	71.92	

TEST REQUIRED	CONCLUSION	REMARKS
METAL COMPOSITION TEST (FDA/GRAS REVIEW)	PASS	



3.b. Lead Content of Metal Substrates with reference to USA Consumer Product Safety Commission method CPSC-CH_E1003-09.1

Component	Pb	Rating
Limit	100	-
1	< 10	Pass

Note: Pb - LOD = 10 mg/kg

3.c. Global Migration Test in accordance with DM 21/3/73 Article 36

Tested Condition: For material submitted to a repeated use, of short term at warm or at room temperature: water solution of acetic acid at 3 %, at 100°C for 30 minutes.

Tested Specimen	Results (mg/dm ²)	Requirments (ppm/mg/dm ²)	Conclusion
Stainless Steel Piece	<5.0 mg/dm ²	50ppm or <8 mg/dm ²	Pass

3.d. Global Migration Test in accordance with Italian Ministerial Decree of March 21st 1973

(1) SIMULANT : 3 % ACETIC ACID

TEST CONDITION: 100⁰C FOR 0.5 HOURS

REQUIREMENT
 SAMPLE 001

MIGRATION VALUE
 50 mg/kg
 < 5.0 mg/kg

Test Method : EN 1186

Simulant(s)	Sample
B (3% Acetic acid (w/v)	002
Requirements (mg/dm ²)	0.7*
Rating	Max. 10
	PASS

"<" means less than ; ">" means greater than ; "mg/dm²" means milligrams per square decimetre

Remarks :

- The overall migration limit for all types of simulants used shall not be exceed 10 mg/dm² or 60 m/kg
- Results with "*" mean extractive value(s) from 3rd extraction.

3.e. Heavy Metal Release From Metal Substrates in accordance with LFGB Food & Feed Code §31

TEST CONDITION: 0.5 HOURS, 100°C
 SIMULANT: 3% ACETIC ACID

ELEMENTS	SAMPLE 001	LFGB RECOMMENDED LEVELS ¹
NICKEL	< 0.01	0.1
CHROMIUM	0.029	0.1
MANGANESE	0.022	0.1



3.f. Migration of Certain Elements from Metals and Alloys used in Food Contact Materials and Articles with reference to Practical Guide to Manufacturers and Regulators (2013 1st Edition) published by European Directorate for the Quality of Medicines and Healthcare (EDQM), Chapter 3

Simulant	0.5% Citric Acid				
Test Condition	70deg. C, 2 Hrs				
Test Item(s)	A				
Trial		Sum of 1 & 2	3	Sum of 1 & 2	3
Parameter	Unit	Req.	Req.	-	-
Aluminum (Al)	mg/kg	35	5	< 0.1	< 0.1
Antimony (Sb)	mg/kg	0.28	0,04	< 0.004	< 0.004
Chromium (Cr)	mg/kg	1.75	0,25	< 0.1	< 0.1
Cobalt (Co)	mg/kg	0.14	0,02	<0.005	<0.005
Copper (Cu)	mg/kg	28	4	< 0.5	< 0.5
Iron (Fe)	mg/kg	280	40	<5	<5
Magnesium (Mg)	mg/kg	-	-	< 0.5	< 0.5
Manganese (Mn)	mg/kg	12.6	1.8	< 0.1	< 0.1
Molybdenum (Mo)	mg/kg	0.84	0,12	< 0.01	< 0.01
Nickel (Ni)	mg/kg	0.98	0,14	0.02	<0.02
Silver (Ag)	mg/kg	0.56	0,08	< 0.01	< 0.01
Tin (Sn)	mg/kg	700	100	< 5	< 5
Titanium (Ti)	mg/kg	-	-	< 0.5	< 0.5
Vanadium (V)	mg/kg	0.07	0,01	< 0.002	< 0.002
Zinc (Zn)	mg/kg	35	5	< 1	< 1
Arsenic (As)	mg/kg	0.014	0,002	< 0.001	< 0.001
Barium (Ba)	mg/kg	8.4	1,2	<0.1	<0.1
Beryllium (Be)	mg/kg	0.07	0,01	< 0.001	< 0.001
Cadmium (Cd)	mg/kg	0.035	0,005	< 0.001	< 0.001
Lead (Pb)	mg/kg	0.07	0,010	<0.002	<0.002
Lithium (Li)	mg/kg	0.336	0,048	<0.01	<0.01
Mercury (Hg)	mg/kg	0.021	0,003	<0.0004	<0.0004
Thallium (Tl)	mg/kg	0.0007	0,0001	< 0.00005	< 0.00005
Conclusion				PASS	PASS

Lower Reporting Limit: (mg/kg)

Al : < 0.1; Sb : 0.004; Cr: 0.1; Co: 0.005; Cu, 0.5, Fe: 5, Mg: 0.5, Mo: 0.01, Ni: 0.02, Ag 0.01, Sn: 5, Ti: 0.5, V: 0.002, Zn: 1, As: 0.001, Ba: 0.1, Be: 0.001, Cd: 0.001, Pb: 0.002, Li:0.01, Hg: 0.0004, Tl: 0.00005



3.g. Sensory Evaluation of Odor and Taste in accordance with German Food, Articles of Daily Use & Feed Code of September 1st 2005 (LFGB) Section 30 & 31 and hence Article 3 of European Regulation No.1935/2004

Sr. No.	Name of Test	Result	Unit	Limits as per Standard	Test Method
1	Organoleptic (Sensory Evaluation for Odour)	1	NA	2.5 max	LFGB sec 31 / DIN 10955:2003
2	Organoleptic (Sensory Evaluation for Taste)	0	NA	2.5 max	

Note : 1) NA = Not Applicable

2) Sample preparation carried out using Distilled Water at 40°C for 10 Days.

Table for Sensory Evaluation

Table for Sensory Evaluation		Conclusion
Score	Remark	PASS
0	No Difference from Controle/Blank solution	
1	Just barely Recognisable Difference	
2	Weak But Recognisable Difference	
3	Clearly Recognisable Difference	
4	Strong Difference	

4. Specification of Intended Use and Restrictions

The products covered in this report have been proven safe for food contact when used according to the following specifications.

4.a. Food Types Suitable for contact with all food types.

4.b. Cleaning Commercial dishwasher safe (high and low temp). Clean before use.

4.c. Use: Stainless Steel is suitable for serving and food prep within temperatures ranging from 0° F - 450°F (-18°C -232°C). The maximum in-use temperature decreases when stainless steel components are combined with non-metal components to create a complete unit or when epoxy sealant is used for water proofing. The temperature will vary based on the material used in combination with the stainless steel component. The maximum in use temperature is listed per item at the end of this document.



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

5. Products Covered by Document

Item Number	Description	Component Covered	Temperature Limit °F of Complete Piece
10034	Lattice Collection 8.125 Dia x 1.5" Round Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10034	Lattice Collection 8.125 Dia x 1.5" Round Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10035	Lattice Collection 10.5 Dia x 1.75" Round Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10035	Lattice Collection 10.5 Dia x 1.75" Round Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10036	Lattice Collection 9.5 x 6.25 x 2.125" Oval Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10036	Lattice Collection 9.5 x 6.25 x 2.125" Oval Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10037	Lattice Collection 12 x 9 x 2.125" Oval Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10037	Lattice Collection 12 x 9 x 2.125" Oval Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10038	Lattice Collection 9.75 x 7 x 1.875" Rectangular Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10038	Lattice Collection 9.75 x 7 x 1.875" Rectangular Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10039	Lattice Collection 12 x 9 x 1.75" Rectangular Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10039	Lattice Collection 12 x 9 x 1.75" Rectangular Platter, Stainless Steel	Platter	190
10040	Lattice Collection 10.75 x 8.75 x 4.75" Rectangular Caddy, Stainless Steel	Caddy	190
10040	Lattice Collection 10.75 x 8.75 x 4.75" Rectangular Caddy, Stainless Steel	Caddy	190
10040	Lattice Collection 10.75 x 8.75 x 4.75" Rectangular Caddy, Stainless Steel	Caddy	190
10041	Lattice Collection 4" dia x 4" Pail, Stainless Steel	Bucket	190
10041	Lattice Collection 4" dia x 4" Pail, Stainless Steel	Bucket	190
10042	Lattice Collection 3.75" dia x 4.75" Slanted Round Fry Cup, Stainless Steel	Cup	190
10042	Lattice Collection 3.75" dia x 4.75" Slanted Round Fry Cup, Stainless Steel	Cup	190
10043	Lattice Collection 4" x 4" x 3.5" Tapered Square Fry Cup, Stainless Steel	Cup	190
10043	Lattice Collection 4" x 4" x 3.5" Tapered Square Fry Cup, Stainless Steel	Cup	190
10195	Utensil Holder, Stainless Steel, Brushed Finish	Holder	350
10289	4.5" (12cm) Mini Paella with Handles, Stainless Steel	Pan	500
10290	6" (15cm) Mini Paella with Handles, Stainless Steel	Pan	500



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

10291	4.75" (12.5cm) Mini Brazier with Handles, Stainless Steel	Pan	500
10292	6" (15cm) Mini Brazier with Handles, Stainless Steel	Pan	500
10301	10oz Stainless Steel Cocoa Dredge with Fine Mesh Top & Plastic Cover	Dredge	175
10301	10oz Stainless Steel Cocoa Dredge with Fine Mesh Top & Plastic Cover	Dredge	175
10303	16 Ounce (0.5 L) Stainless Steel Handled Mini Casserole (lid sold separately)	Pan	500
10304	Stainless Steel Lid For Mini Casserole (Fits 10303)	Lid	500
10369	16 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel with Red Vinyl Coating	Shaker	180
10370	16 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel with Black Vinyl Coating	Shaker	180
10371	28 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel with Red Vinyl Coating	Shaker	180
10372	28 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel with Black Vinyl Coating	Shaker	180
10425	1:1 Rectangular Frame, Stainless Steel	Frame	500
10426	1:1 Rectangular Frame, Stainless Steel, Gold PVD	Frame	500
10427	1:1 Rectangular Frame, Stainless Steel, Black PVD	Frame	500
10431	1:1 Square Frame, Stainless Steel	Frame	500
10432	1:1 Square Frame, Stainless Steel, Gold PVD	Frame	500
10433	1:1 Square Frame, Stainless Steel, Black PVD	Frame	500
10437	Round Frame, Stainless Steel	Frame	500
10438	Round Frame, Stainless Steel, Gold PVD	Frame	500
10439	Round Frame, Stainless Steel, Black PVD	Frame	500
10486	Lattice Collection Four Piece Snack Set, Stainless Steel	Tray	190
10486	Lattice Collection Four Piece Snack Set, Stainless Steel	Tray	190
10486	Lattice Collection Four Piece Snack Set, Stainless Steel	Tray	190
10487	Lattice Collection 4.125"dia x 4.125" Round Cup, Stainless Steel (Replacement for 10486)	Cup	190
10487	Lattice Collection 4.125"dia x 4.125" Round Cup, Stainless Steel (Replacement for 10486)	Cup	190
10488	Lattice Collection 14.5 x 4.25" Snack Tray, Stainless Steel, (Replacement for 10486)	Tray	190
10488	Lattice Collection 14.5 x 4.25" Snack Tray, Stainless Steel, (Replacement for 10486)	Tray	190
10521	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 9.25 x 6.75 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500
10521	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 9.25 x 6.75 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500
10522	Wire Square Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 9.375 x 9.375 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500
10522	Wire Square Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 9.375 x 9.375 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500
10523	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 14.25 x 6.625 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

10523	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 14.25 x 6.625 x 1.125"	Rim Wire	500
10524	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 12 x 8 x 1.375"	Rim Wire	500
10524	Wire Rectangular Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 12 x 8 x 1.375"	Rim Wire	500
10547	Round Pie Pan Server, Stainless Steel, 9.125" Dia. x 1 (0.5mm Thickness)	Pie Pan	500
10548	Round Pie Pan Server, Stainless Steel, 10.125" Dia. x 0.75" (0.5mm Thickness)	Pie Pan	500
10617	2 1/2 oz Dipping Cups with Lids. Stainless Steel with plastic lid. 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 1 3/4". Pk/6 (2 Pack)	Sauce Cup	175
10675	Triangular Fry Cup, 12 oz, S/S w/ Brushed Finish, 3.5 x 3.25 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10676	Square Fry Cup, 13 oz, S/S w/ Brushed Finish, 3.125 x 3.125 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10677	Triangular Fry Cup, 12 oz, S/S w/ Hammered Finish, 3.5 x 3.25 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10678	Square Fry Cup, 13 oz, S/S w/ Hammered Finish, 3 x 3 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10679	Triangular Fry Cup, 12 oz, S/S w/ Stonewashed Finish, 3.5 x 3.25 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10680	Square Fry Cup, 13 oz, S/S w/ Stonewashed Finish, 3 x 3 x 3.375"	Cup	212
10700	Double Wall Ice Bucket, Stainless Steel, 6" dia. x 6.5"	Bucket	212
10700	Double Wall Ice Bucket, Stainless Steel, 6" dia. x 6.5"	Bucket	212
10700	Double Wall Ice Bucket, Stainless Steel, 6" dia. x 6.5"	Bucket	212
10700	Double Wall Ice Bucket, Stainless Steel, 6" dia. x 6.5"	Bucket	212
10701	Double Wall Wine Cooler, Stainless Steel, 4.875" dia. x 7.25"	Cooler	212
10723	26 oz Square Mini Roast Pan, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5 x 2", Set 3	Dish	500
10730	400 ml Handi Bowl with Glass Lid, 13 x 5.5 cm, Copper Plated Stainless Steel, Brass Knob	Bowl	500
10731	Handi Bowl with Glass Lid, 14.5 x 6.5 cm, Copper Plated Stainless Steel with Brass Knob	Bowl	500
10732	Kadai Bowl with Handles, 13 x 4 cm, Copper Plated Stainless Steel	Bowl	500
10733	Kadai Bowl with Handles, 14.5 x 4.5 cm, Copper Plated Stainless Steel	Bowl	500
10734	Kadai Bowl with Handles, 17 x 5 cm, Copper Plated Stainless Steel	Bowl	500
10744	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1 Tbsp, No Individual UPC Label	Spoon	212
10752	1.5 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
10768	3 oz Round Stainless Steel Ramekins, Pack of 6 with Assorted Color Lids	Sauce Cup (6 per Set)	175



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

10769	3 oz Round Stainless Steel Ramekins, Pack of 6 with Clear Lids	Sauce Cup (6 per Set)	175
10772	5 oz Round Stainless Steel Ramekins, Pack of 6 with Assorted Color Lids	Sauce Cup (6 per Set)	175
10773	5 oz Round Stainless Steel Ramekins, Pack of 6 with Clear Lids	Sauce Cup (6 per Set)	175
10778	3-Piece 30 oz / 887 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Shaker	150
10779	16 oz / 473 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Shaker	150
10780	28 oz / 828 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Shaker	150
10781	4-Prong Strainer, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Strainer Frame	150
10781	4-Prong Strainer, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Strainer Frame	150
10782	Bar Tweezers, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Tweezers	150
10783	Bar Spoon with Strainer, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Bar Spoon w/ Strainer	150
10784	Bar Spoon with Muddler, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Bar Spoon	150
10785	Bar Tongs, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Tongs	150
10786	Flat Bottle Opener, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Bottle Opener	150
10787	Cocktail Jigger, 30/60ml, Stainless Steel, Flora Pattern	Jigger	150
10788	3-Piece 30 oz / 887 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Shaker	150
10789	16 oz / 473 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Shaker	150
10790	28 oz / 828 ml Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Shaker	150
10791	4-Prong Strainer, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Strainer Frame	150
10791	4-Prong Strainer, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Strainer Frame	150
10792	Bar Tweezers, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Tweezers	150
10793	Bar Spoon with Strainer, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Bar Spoon w/ Strainer	150
10794	Bar Spoon with Muddler, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Bar Spoon	150
10795	Bar Tongs, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Tongs	150
10796	Flat Bottle Opener, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	Bottle Opener	150
10797	Cocktail Jigger, 30/60ml, Stainless Steel, Champagne Finish	JIGGER	150
10809	5qt Footed Colander w/ Handles, 11" dia, 14.25" x 5", S/S	Colander	500
10810	5 Qt German-Style Mixing Bowl, Stainless Steel	Bowl	500
10811	Utensil Crock, Stainless Steel, 5.75" Dia x 6.5" H	Unit	500
10812	8 qt Heavy Weight Mixing Bowl, Stainless Steel, BBB	Bowl	350
10813	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180
10813	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

10813	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180
10874	10 oz Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
10874	10 oz Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
10898	Flatware Cylinder, Solid, Stainless Steel	Holder	500
10970	Square Wire Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 4 x 4 x 3"	Mesh	500
10971	Rectangular Wire Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 6 x 4 x 3"	Mesh	500
10972	Rectangular Wire Serving Basket, Stainless Steel, 9 x 7 x 3"	Mesh	500
123471	Oval Classic Basket, Stainless Steel 9.5x6x2" (1074)	Basket	212
123472	Oval Classic Basket, Stainless Steel 12x8.5x2" (1084)	Basket	212
123473	Oval Chicago Basket, Stainless Steel 11.25x7.75x2" (1076)	Basket	212
123475	Rectangular Grande Basket, Stainless Steel 10.375 x 7.75 x 1.5" (1077)	Basket	212
123476	Rectangular Mas Grande Basket, Stainless Steel 11.625 x 8.5 x 1.5" (1079)	Basket	212
123528	10 oz Shaker w/ Handle, S/S, Big Lots	Shaker w/o Lid	212
123528	10 oz Shaker w/ Handle, S/S, Big Lots	Shaker w/o Lid	212
159	10 oz Dredge, Stainless Steel	Shaker	212
159T	Stainless Steel Top (Replacement Top for 159 & H159)	Top	212
20110	13" Pasta Grabber, Stainless Steel	Grabber	500
202	2.12 Qt Bell Water Pitcher, Stainless Steel, Mirror Finish	RESERVOIR	212
2303	3 oz Bell Creamer, Stainless Steel, Mirror Finish	Creamer	500
2305	5 oz Bell Creamer, Stainless Steel, Mirror Finish	Creamer	500
2308	8 oz Bell Creamer, Stainless Steel, Mirror Finish	Creamer	500
2312	12 oz Bell Creamer, Stainless Steel, Mirror Finish	Creamer	212
240010	Flared Sauce Cup, 3 oz, S/S	Sauce Cup	500
2712	Utility Tongs, Stainless Steel, 11.75"	Tongs	500
2774	Utility Tongs, Stainless Steel, 9.5"	Tongs	500
306	Oval Skewer, Stainless Steel, 6"	Skewer	500
308	Oval Skewer, Stainless Steel, 8"	Skewer	500
310	Oval Skewer, Stainless Steel, 10"	Skewer	500
312	Oval Skewer, Stainless Steel, 12"	Skewer	500
316	Oval Skewer, Stainless Steel, 16"	Skewer	500
34	Flatware Cylinder w/ Cut-Outs, Stainless Steel	Holder	500
3712BK	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Black Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712BKEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Black Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712BL	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Blue Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712BLEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Blue Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712G	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Green Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712GEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Green Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

3712R	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Red Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712REU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Red Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712REU-2	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Red Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712TEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Tan Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712WEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, White Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712Y	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3712YEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 31.5cm	Tongs	350
3712YEU-2	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 12"	Tongs	350
3715	Basting Spoon, Solid, Stainless Steel, 15"	Spoon	350
3715P	Basting Spoon, perforated, Stainless Steel, 15"	Spoon	350
3716BK	16"/41cm S/S Tong w/ Black PVC Handle	Tongs	500
3716BKEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Black Handle, 41cm	Tongs	350
3716BL	16"/41cm S/S Tong w/ Blue PVC Handle	Tongs	350
3716BLEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Blue Handle, 41cm	Tongs	350
3716G	16"/41cm S/S Tong w/ Green PVC Handle	Tongs	350
3716GEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Green Handle, 41cm	Tongs	350
3716R	16"/41cm S/S Tong w/ Red PVC Handle	Tongs	350
3716REU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Red Handle, 41cm	Tongs	350
3716Y	16"/41cm S/S Tong w/Yellow PVC Handle	Tongs	350
3716YEU	Vinyl Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 41cm	Tongs	350
3718P	Basting Spoon, perforated, Stainless Steel, 18"	Tongs	350
375	8 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Cup	212
375	8 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Cup	212
375C	COVER ONLY,3 PC BAR SHAKER 8oz	Cover	500
376	16 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
376	16 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
376	16 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
376	16 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
376C	Cover Only 3 Piece Bar Shaker, 16 oz	Cover	500
377	28 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	212
377	28 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	212
377	28 oz 3 Pc Bar Shaker Set, Stainless Steel	Shaker	212
3774BKEU	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Black Handle, 24.5cm	Tongs	350
3774BLEU	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Blue Handle, 24.5cm	Tongs	350
3774G	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Green Handle, 9.5"	Tongs	350



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

3774GEU	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Green Handle, 24.5cm	Tongs	350
3774REU	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Red Handle, 24.5cm	Tongs	350
3774Y	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 9.5"	Tongs	350
3774YEU	Vinyl-Coated Tongs, Stainless Steel, Yellow Handle, 24.5cm	Tongs	350
377C	Cover Only,3 Piece Bar Shaker, 28 oz	Tongs	500
396	Flat Bottle Opener, Steel, 7"	Opener	500
396IMPROMO	Flat Bottle Opener, Steel, 7", Imprint "Your Logo Here"	Opener	500
4701	1 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
47015	0.5 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4702	2 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4703	3 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4704	4 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4706	6 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4708	8 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
4712	12 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece	Ladle	500
501K	Bar Spoon, Red Knob, Stainless Steel, 11"	Spoon	212
502K	Bar Spoon, Red Knob, Stainless Steel, 12"	Spoon	212
5063	4 oz Sauce Cup, Flared Design, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	500
5064	6 oz Sauce Cup, Flared Design, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	500
5066	1.5 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	350
5067	2.5 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	350
5068	2 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	350
5071	3 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	500
5072	4 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	500
5073	6 oz Sauce Cup, Stainless Steel	Sauce Cup	500
512	4 oz Ice Scoop, Stainless Steel	Ice Scoop	500
512	4 oz Ice Scoop, Stainless Steel	Ice Scoop	500
5188	8 Qt Wine Bucket, Stainless Steel w/Mirror Finish, 8.75" dia x 10"H (Fits Stand 5288)	Bucket	212
5198	8 Qt Wine Bucket, Stainless Steel with Hammered Finish, 8" dia x 8.5" H	Bucket	212
5398	Bucket Stand, Stainless Steel (Fits 5198 & RWB119)	Bucket Rest	500
5398	Bucket Stand, Stainless Steel (Fits 5198 & RWB119)	Bucket Rest	500
5398	Bucket Stand, Stainless Steel (Fits 5198 & RWB119)	Bucket Rest	500
64E	30 oz Malt Cup, Stainless Steel	Malt Cup	500
6702	2 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Red Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
6703	3 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Beige Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
6704	4 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Green Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
6705	5 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Yellow Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

6706	6 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Black Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
6708	8 oz Stainless Steel Solid Spoonout with Blue Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
712	Utility Tongs, Stainless Steel, 11.75"	Tongs	212
713	13 Qt Footed Colander with Tubular Handles, Stainless Steel	Colander	500
721	Measuring Spoon Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Tsp	212
721	Measuring Spoon Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Tsp	212
721	Measuring Spoon Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Tsp	212
721	Measuring Spoon Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Tsp	212
721A	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1/4 Tsp	Spoon	500
721B	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1/2 Tsp	Spoon	500
721C	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1 Tsp	Spoon	500
721D	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1 Tbsp	Spoon	500
721D	Measuring Spoon, Stainless Steel, 1 Tbsp	Spoon	500
724	Measuring Cup Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Cup	212
724	Measuring Cup Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Cup	212
724	Measuring Cup Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Cup	212
724	Measuring Cup Set, Stainless Steel (Set of 4)	1/4 Cup	212
724A	Measuring Cup, Stainless Steel, 1/4 Cup	Handle	500
724A	Measuring Cup, Stainless Steel, 1/4 Cup	Handle	500
724B	Measuring Cup, Stainless Steel, 1/3 Cup	Cup	500
724C	Measuring Cup, Stainless Steel, 1/2 Cup	Cup	500
724D	Measuring Cup, Stainless Steel, 1 Cup	Measuring Cup	500
74	Utility Tongs, Stainless Steel, 9.5"	Tongs	500
76	16 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel	Cup	500
77	28 oz Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
7702	2 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Red Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
7703	3 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Beige Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
7704	4 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Green Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
7705	5 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Yellow Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
7706	6 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Black Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
7708	8 oz Stainless Steel perforated Spoonout with Blue Handle, One-Piece	Spoon	180
795	Bullet Card Holder, Stainless Steel, 2 x 0.5"	Card Holder	212
821	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Assembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500
821	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Assembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500
821	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Assembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

821U	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Unassembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500
821U	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Unassembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500
821U	Cake Stand, Stainless Steel, Unassembled, 12.75" dia x 6.75" H	Cake Plate	500
824	2.25 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
825	4 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
826	5 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	BOWL	500
827	8 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	BOWL	500
828	13 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
828B	13qt. 16.25"dia. S/S Mixing Bowl, 12PK	BOWL	500
829	16 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Mixing Bowl	500
829B	16qt. 18.375"dia. S/S Mixing Bowl, 12 PK	Mixing Bowl	500
830	20 Qt Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
830B	20qt. 18.75"dia. S/S Mixing Bowl, 12PK	Bowl	500
833	14 oz Square Mini Roast Pan, Stainless Steel, 4.5 x 4.5 x 1.5"	Pan	500
839	Stainless Steel Kadai Bowl, 20 oz Capacity, 5" dia	Bowl	500
839	Stainless Steel Kadai Bowl, 20 oz Capacity, 5" dia	Bowl	500
840	Stainless Steel Kadai Bowl, 28 oz Capacity, 6" dia	Bowl	500
840	Stainless Steel Kadai Bowl, 28 oz Capacity, 6" dia	Bowl	500
846	17 oz Rectangular Mini Roast Pan, Stainless Steel, 5.75 x 3.75 x 1.75"	Unit	500
848	S/S Lined Kadai Dish, Hammered	Bowl Interior	500
849	Wine Coaster / Tip Tray, S/S Polished	Coaster	212
850	26 oz Square Mini Roast Pan, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5 x 2"	Dish	500
95	Lime Squeezer, Stainless Steel	Squeezer	212
9701	1 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
97015	1.5 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9702	2 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9703	3 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9704	4 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9706	6 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9708	8 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
9712	12 oz Stainless Steel Ladle, One-Piece, Black Vinyl Handle	Ladle	212
AC885H	Fry Cup, S/S Hammered Finish	Cup	212
AC885R	14 oz Round Appetizer Cup, Stainless Steel Remington Pattern, 3.375" dia x 3.375" H	Cup	212



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

AC885S	14 oz Round Appetizer Cup, Stainless Steel Brushed, 3.375" dia x 3.375" H	Cup	212
AM3706BK	Anti Microbial Tongs, Black Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 6"/15 cm	Tongs	212
AM3706BL	Anti Microbial Tongs, Blue Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 6"/15 cm	Tongs	350
AM3706G	Anti Microbial Tongs, Green Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 6"/15 cm	Tongs	350
AM3706N	One-Piece Tongs, Stainless Steel, 6"/15 cm	Tongs	350
AM3706R	Anti Microbial Tongs, Red Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 6"/15 cm	Tongs	350
AM3709BK	Anti Microbial Tongs, Black Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 9"/23 cm	Tongs	212
AM3709BL	Anti Microbial Tongs, Blue Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 9"/23 cm	Tongs	350
AM3709G	Anti Microbial Tongs, Green Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 9"/23 cm	Tongs	350
AM3709N	One-Piece Tongs, Stainless Steel, 9"/23 cm	Tongs	350
AM3709R	Anti Microbial Tongs, Red Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 9"/23 cm	Tongs	350
AM3712BK	Anti Microbial Tongs, Black, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 30cm	Tongs	212
AM3712BL	Anti Microbial Tongs, Blue, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 30cm	Tongs	350
AM3712G	Anti Microbial Tongs, Green, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 30cm	Tongs	350
AM3712R	Anti Microbial Tongs, Red, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 30cm	Tongs	350
AM3712Y	Anti Microbial Tongs, Yellow, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 30cm	Tongs	350
AM3716BK	Anti Microbial Tongs, Black, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 41cm	Tongs	212
AM3716BL	Anti Microbial Tongs, Blue, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 41cm	Tongs	350
AM3716G	Anti Microbial Tongs, Green, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 41cm	Tongs	350
AM3716R	Anti Microbial Tongs, Red, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 41cm	Tongs	350
AM3716Y	Anti Microbial Tongs, Yellow, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 41cm	Tongs	350
AM3774BK	Anti Microbial Tongs, Black, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 23cm	Tongs	212
AM3774BL	Anti Microbial Tongs, Blue, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 23cm	Tongs	212
AM3774G	Anti Microbial Tongs, Green, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 23cm	Tongs	212
AM3774R	Anti Microbial Tongs, Red, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 23cm	Tongs	212



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

AM3774Y	Anti Microbial Tongs, Yellow, Vinyl Coated Stainless Steel, 23cm	Tongs	212
B1	Coffee Tent, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
B10	"Men" Restroom Sign, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5"	Stainless Steel	150
B11	"Women" Restroom Sign, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5"	Stainless Steel	150
B12	"Women/Men" Restroom Sign, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5"	Stainless Steel	150
B13	"Employees Only" Sign, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5"	Stainless Steel	150
B14	"No Smoking" Sign, Stainless Steel, 5 x 5"	Stainless Steel	150
B17	Card Holder with Lip, 2.5 x 1.8"	Holder	212
B2	Decaf Tent, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
B22	"Employees Must Wash Hands Before Returning To Work" Sign, Stainless Steel, 3 x 9"	Sign	212
B5	Milk Tent, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
B6	Cream Tent, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
B7	Hot Water Tent, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
B8	Buffet Tent, No Smoking, Symbol Only, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2.75 x 1.875"	Table Tent	212
B9	Buffet Tent, Reserved, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2.75 x 1.875"	Table Tent	212
BBQ160H	10 oz Dry Rub Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Cup w/ Handle	212
BBQ160H	10 oz Dry Rub Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Cup w/ Handle	212
BFCH4	4" Fork Card Holder, Stainless Steel	Card Holder	350
BGTSS2313	12.75 Gallon Brickhouse Beverage Tub, 27.5 x 15 x 10.75", Bulk	Tub	212
BH376	16 Oz, 3 Pc Beehive Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
BH376C	Tops Only for BH376	Cap	500
BH377	24 oz 3 Pc Beehive Bar Shaker, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
BH377C	Tops Only for BH377	Top	500
BT1815	4.9 Gal Double Wall Oval Beverage Tub, 18-8 Stainless Steel, 18 x 15.25 x 8.75"	Tub	212
BT199	6.75 Gal Beverage Tub, Stainless Steel, 19"dia. x 9"	Tub	212
BTB1610	6 Gal Beverage Tub with Base, Remington Pattern, Stainless Steel, 15.75"dia. x 9.5"	Beverage Tub	212
BTB2111	8.8 Gal Beverage Tub with Base, Remington Pattern, Stainless Steel, 20.5"dia. x 11"	Beverage Tub	212
BTHDL	Replacement Handle for Double Wall Beverage Tubs: BT1815, BTB1610, BT199, BTB2111, WBT14, and WBT199	Handle	212
BTSPoon	Cocktail & Beer Layering Spoon with Chain, Stainless Steel, 4.625 x 1.75 x 0.5"	Spoon	500
C5066	1.5 oz S/S Sauce Cup, Pack of 12, Cash & Carry	Sauce Cup	350
C5067	2.5 oz S/S Sauce Cup, Pack of 12, Cash & Carry	Sauce Cup	350
C5068	2oz S/S Sauce Cup, Pack of 12, Cash & Carry	Sauce Cup	350
CC341361M	Set 1 Ea CC341 Coca Cola Opener CC361 Cap Catcher Reshippable	Cap Catcher	212
CC361	Coca-Cola Cap Catcher, S/S, 5.5 x 2.5 x 3.5"	Cap Catcher	212
CTX14R	14" dia Round Tray, Stainless Steel, Rolled Edges	Tray	212
CTX18R	18" dia Round Tray, Stainless Steel, Rolled Edges	Tray	212
CWA12	13" Universal Adapter Bar	Bar	500



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

CWA20	21" Universal Adapter Bar	Bar	500
DD510	64 oz Coffee Server, Stainless Steel with Black Handle	Pot	212
DD510	64 oz Coffee Server, Stainless Steel with Black Handle	Pot	212
GN10	10 oz Gooseneck Teapot, Stainless Steel	Teapot	212
GPSS10	Round Diner Platter, S/S, 10.5" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS10	Round Diner Platter, S/S, 10.5" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS120	Rectangular Diner Platter,S/S, 12x9" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS120	Rectangular Diner Platter,S/S, 12x9" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS129	Oval Diner Platter, S/S, 12x9" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS129	Oval Diner Platter, S/S, 12x9" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS8	Round Diner Platter, S/S, 8.125"dia., Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS8	Round Diner Platter, S/S, 8.125"dia., Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS89	Rectangular Diner Platter, Brick Pattern, 28 x 18.5 x 3 cm	Platter	190
GPSS89	Rectangular Diner Platter, Brick Pattern, 28 x 18.5 x 3 cm	Platter	190
GPSS90	Rectangular Diner Platter, S/S, 9.5 x 6.5 x 1.75" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS90	Rectangular Diner Platter, S/S, 9.5 x 6.5 x 1.75" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS96	Oval Diner Platter, S/S, 9.5x6" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSS96	Oval Diner Platter, S/S, 9.5x6" Brick Pattern	Platter	190
GPSSCADDY	Brickhouse Stainless Steel Flatware Utensil Caddy, Brick Pattern, 10.75x8.25x4.75"	Caddy	190
GPSSCADDY	Brickhouse Stainless Steel Flatware Utensil Caddy, Brick Pattern, 10.75x8.25x4.75"	Caddy	190
GRSS1	1.5 oz Brickhouse Ramekin, Stainless Steel, 2.375" dia x 1"	Ramekin	500
GRSS2	2.5 oz Brickhouse Ramekin, Stainless Steel, 2.25" dia x 1.75"	Ramekin	500
GRSS3	3 oz Brickhouse Ramekin, Stainless Steel, 2.75" dia x 1.75"	Ramekin	500
GTSS2313	12.75 Gallon Brickhouse Beverage Tub, 27.5 x 15 x 10.75"	Tub	190
GTSS2313AT	Replacement Part: Brickhouse Accessory Tray , 24.75 x 12.5"	Tray	190
GTSS2313CT	Replacement Part: Brickhouse Condensation Tray, 23.75 x 12.75"	Tray	190
GTSS2313N	12.75 Gallon Brickhouse Beverage Tub Set, 27.5 x 15 x 10.75", Black Metal Stand(Overall 27.5x15x32")	Tub (GTSS2313)	212
GTSS2313N	12.75 Gallon Brickhouse Beverage Tub Set, 27.5 x 15 x 10.75", Black Metal Stand(Overall 27.5x15x32")	Tub (GTSS2313)	212
GTSS2313N	12.75 Gallon Brickhouse Beverage Tub Set, 27.5 x 15 x 10.75", Black Metal Stand(Overall 27.5x15x32")	Tub (GTSS2313)	212
GTSS28	9.5 oz Brickhouse Fry Cup, 3.375" dia x 4.625" tall (angled design)	Cup	190
GTSS28	9.5 oz Brickhouse Fry Cup, 3.375" dia x 4.625" tall (angled design)	Cup	190



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

GTSS31	13 oz Brickhouse Cup, 3.5" x 3.5"	Cup	190
GTSS31	13 oz Brickhouse Cup, 3.5" x 3.5"	Cup	190
GTSS33	3.125"dia.x 3.25" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
GTSS33	3.125"dia.x 3.25" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
GTSS375	10 oz Brickhouse Slanted Round Fry Cup, 3.75" dia x 4.75"	Cup	190
GTSS375	10 oz Brickhouse Slanted Round Fry Cup, 3.75" dia x 4.75"	Cup	190
GTSS4	20 oz Brickhouse Tapered Square Fry Cup	Cup	190
GTSS4	20 oz Brickhouse Tapered Square Fry Cup	Cup	190
GTSS44	4.125"dia.x 3.75" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
GTSS44	4.125"dia.x 3.75" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
GTSS45	23 oz Brickhouse Cup, 4" dia x 4.5"	Pail	190
GTSS45	23 oz Brickhouse Cup, 4" dia x 4.5"	Pail	190
GTSS87	8.125"dia.x 7" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
GTSS87	8.125"dia.x 7" Round Pail w/ Handle, S/S, Brick Pattern	Bucket	190
H159	10 oz Dredge, Stainless Steel with Handle	Shaker w/o Lid	500
H159	10 oz Dredge, Stainless Steel with Handle	Shaker w/o Lid	500
H159H	10 oz Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
H159H	10 oz Shaker with Handle, Stainless Steel	Shaker	500
H159HCD	10 oz Shaker w/ Handle, S/S, in Point of Purchase Display	Shaker	500
H1712BH	12" Heavy Weight Tong , S/S, BACK OF THE HOUSE	Tongs	500
H1716BH	16" Heavy Weight Tong , S/S, BACK OF THE HOUSE	Tongs	500
H1774BH	9.5" Heavy Weight Tong, S/S, BACK OF THE HOUSE	Tongs	500
H2473B	5qt Footed Colander w/ Handles, 11" dia, 14.25" x 5", S/S	Colander	500
H3711BH3	3pc S/S Spoon Set, Includes: Solid, Slotted, Perforated	Spoons	500
H3711BH3	3pc S/S Spoon Set, Includes: Solid, Slotted, Perforated	Spoons	500
H3711BH3	3pc S/S Spoon Set, Includes: Solid, Slotted, Perforated	Spoons	500
H3711BH3	3pc S/S Spoon Set, Includes: Solid, Slotted, Perforated	Spoons	500
H501K	Bar Spoon, Red Knob, Stainless Steel, 11"	Spoon	180
H501KB	11"/ 28 cm S/S Bar Spoon	Spoon	180
H503K	12" Bar Mixing Spoon w/ Fork, S/S	Spoon	180
H504K	17.5" Bar Mixing Spoon w/ Fork, S/S	Spoon	180
H5069	2.5 oz Dipping Cups w/ Lid, S/S	Sauce Cup	175
H512	Ice Scoop, S/S	Ice Scoop	500
H512	Ice Scoop, S/S	Ice Scoop	500
H64E	30 oz Malt Cup, S/S	Cup	500
H76	16 oz Stainless Steel Bar Shaker	Shaker	212
H77	28 oz Stainless Steel Bar Shaker	Shaker	500
H820P	Low Profile Cake Plate, 13" dia x 1.25"	Plate	500
H820P422	Cake Plate/Cover Set, 13 x 8"H	Base(H820P)	212



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Thursday, July 1, 2021

H821421	Cake Stand & Cover Set, 13 1/4" x 12 1/2" x 12 3/4", Plastic Handle, 8 1/4" x 13 1/4" x 13 1/4"	Stand: 821	175
H821422	Cake Stand & Cover Set S/S Handle	Stand	175
H824	3 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
H825	4 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
H826	5 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
H827	8 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	500
H827BH	8 qt Heavy Weight Mixing Bowl, S/S	Bowl	350
H828	13 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	212
H828B	13 qt/ 12.3 L Heavy S/S Mixing Bowl, 12 PK	Bowl	212
H829	16 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	Bowl	212
H829B	16 qt. 18.375" dia. Heavy Bowl, S/S, 12PK	Bowl	212
H830	20 Qt Heavy Weight Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl	BOWL	500
H830B	20 qt/ 18.9 L Heavy S/S Mixing Bowl, 12 PK	BOWL	500
H855B	5 Qt German-Style Mixing Bowl, Stainless Steel	Bowl	500
H860B	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180
H860B	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180
H860B	Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set w/ Lid, Set of 3, Includes: 1 qt, 2.5 qt, & 4qt	Bowl (4 qt)	180
HBFCH4	4" Fork Card Holder, Stainless Steel, 4 Per Pack	Card Holder	350
HC1	0.75qt. Mini Colander, S/S, 6.375" dia. x 3.25"	Colander	212
HS211	Julep Strainer, S/S	Strainer	212
HU2	Utensil Holder, S/S Brushed Finish, 5.25" dia. x 6.5"	Holder	350
HU2CUS	Utensil Holder, Stainless Steel Brushed Finish, 5.25" dia. x 6.5"	Holder	500
HU3B	Utensil Holder, Stainless Steel, 5.75" Dia x 6.5" H	Holder	500
HU4	Utensil Holder, Stainless Steel Brushed Finish, 7.125" dia x 7.25"	Holder	350
HVSP1	Vertical Spoon Rest, Stainless Steel, 4.75 x 3.625 x 8.25"	Rack	500
HVSP1	Vertical Spoon Rest, Stainless Steel, 4.75 x 3.625 x 8.25"	Rack	500
KKP4	Hinge Pin for KK6 (Replacement Part)	Pin	500
LHCN1	Latte Glass Holder, S/S	Holder	500
MCSS06	6 oz Stainless Steel Martini Cup	Cup	212
MCSS10	10 oz Stainless Steel Martini Cup	Cup	212
N150	4" Number Signs 1-50, Stainless Steel	Sign	120
PH35	3.5" Present Bucket, Hammered S/S with Handle, No Base	Bucket	212
PHB35	3.5" Presentation Bucket w/ Base Polished S/S with Handle	Bucket	212
S209	4 Prong Bar Strainer, Stainless Steel	Body	212
S209	4 Prong Bar Strainer, Stainless Steel	Body	212
S211	Julep Strainer, Stainless Steel	Strainer	212
T125	Number Tents 1-25, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
T150	Number Tents 1-50, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2.5"	Table Tent	212



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
Thursday, July 1, 2021

T2650	Number Tents 26-50, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	212
TC125	Cut-Out Number Tents 1-25, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	500
TC150	Cut-Out Number Tents 1-50, Stainless Steel, 2.5 x 2"	Table Tent	500
WBT199	6.75 Gal Wave Beverage Tub, Stainless Steel, Double Wall, 19" dia. x 9"	Beverage Tub	500
WF100S	Stainless Steel Wine/Tasting Flight, Holds 3 Glasses (Up To 4" dia), 6.5x13.5"	Base	350
WF100S	Stainless Steel Wine/Tasting Flight, Holds 3 Glasses (Up To 4" dia), 6.5x13.5"	Base	350
WF100S	Stainless Steel Wine/Tasting Flight, Holds 3 Glasses (Up To 4" dia), 6.5x13.5"	Base	350
WF100S	Stainless Steel Wine/Tasting Flight, Holds 3 Glasses (Up To 4" dia), 6.5x13.5"	Base	350
WM1	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 6.75" (45 oz)	Bin	500
WM1	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 6.75" (45 oz)	Bin	500
WM1	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 6.75" (45 oz)	Bin	500
WM2	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 8.75" (62 oz)	Bin	500
WM2	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 8.75" (62 oz)	Bin	500
WM2	Stainless Steel Mini Waste Basket, 8.75" (62 oz)	Bin	500
WSC12	Cutting Board Rack, Stainless Steel (Holds 6 Boards)	Rack	500

On Behalf of TablecraftProducts

Certified By:

Eric Kippes

Quality Assurance Specialist

Tablecraft Products Company

World Headquarters - 801 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031-2489 - USA

Phone: (847)855-9000 **Fax:** (847)855-9012 www.tablecraft.com